
Inspiration - Wylie, TX
Community Manager • Susan Oxley • Cell: 469.289.8076
Susan@bloomfieldhomes.net

*Model. All square footages shown are approximate.
Homes noted with a *** are availalble with optional 3rd car garage. 

Bloomfield Homes, L.P. reserves the right to change floor plans, specifications and prices without notice. 
06.01.2018

b l o o m f i e l d h o m e s . c o m

Cypress II***              2458 SF

Design B

Design C

Design D

Design E

Design F

Design BS

Design CS

Hawthorne II            2757 SF

Design A

Design B

Design C

Carolina II                  2757 SF

Design A

Design C

Design D

Design AS

Carolina III                 3053 SF

Design A

Design C

Design D

Design AS

Carolina IV                3270 SF

Design A

Design C

Design D

Design AS

Dewberry***            2827 SF

Design A

Design B

Design C

Design D

Design AS

Design CS

Dewberry II***        3034 SF

Design A

Design B

Design C

Design D

Design AS

Design CS

Dewberry III ***     3269 SF

Design A

Design B

Design C

Design D

Design AS

Design CS

Magnolia                   3187 SF

Design A

Design C

Design D

Design AS

Design CS

Magnolia II               3430 SF

Design A

Design C

Design D

Design AS

Design CS

Magnolia III              3754 SF

Design A

Design C

Design D

Design AS

Design CS

Wisteria ***              3094 SF

Design A*

Design B

Design C

Design D

Dogwood

Cypress

Carolina

Wisteria

78

205

Country Club Rd

ST. PAUL

WYLIE
LAVON

KREYMER
ESTATES

INSPIRATION
Lake Lavon

FM 544

Brown St

STONE
RANCH

78

GRAND
HERITAGE

 $330,990 

 $330,990 

 $332,990 

 $335,990 

 $333,990 

 $333,990 

 $333,990 

 $345,990 

 $346,990 

 $347,990 

 $345,990 

 $351,990 

 $352,990 

 $352,990 

 $353,990 

 $359,990 

 $360,990 

 $360,990 

 $360,990 

 $366,990 

 $367,990 

 $367,990 

 $339,990 

 $340,990 

 $345,990 

 $346,990 

 $343,990 

 $347,990 

 $345,990 

 $346,990 

 $351,990 

 $352,990 

 $349,990 

 $353,990 

 $359,990 

 $360,990 

 $365,990 

 $366,990 

 $363,990 

 $367,990 

 $353,990 

 $359,990 

 $360,990 

 $359,990 

 $363,990 

 $361,990 

 $367,990 

 $368,990 

 $367,990 

 $371,990 

 $379,990 

 $385,990 

 $386,990 

 $385,990 

 $389,990 

 $366,990 

 $366,990 

 $372,990 

 $373,990 

mailto:JasonMcFarlin%40bloomfieldhomes.net?subject=
http://www.bloomfieldhomes.com

