Inspiration - Wylie, TX

Community Manager • Susan Oxley • Cell: 469.289.8076 Susan@bloomfieldhomes.net



bloomfieldhomes.com









Cypress II***	2458 SF	Dewberry II***	3034 SF
Design B	\$330,990	Design A	\$345,990
Design C	\$330,990	Design B	\$346,990
esign D	\$332,990	Design C	\$351,990
Design E	\$335,990	Design D	\$352,990
esign F	\$333,990	Design AS	\$349,990
esign BS	\$333,990	Design CS	\$353,990
esign CS	\$333,990	Dewberry III ***	3269 SF
awthorne II	2757 SF	Design A	\$359,990
esign A	\$345,990	Design B	\$360,990
esign B	\$346,990	Design C	\$365,990
esign C	\$347,990	Design D	\$366,990
arolina II	2757 SF	Design AS	\$363,990
Design A	\$345,990	Design CS	\$367,990
esign C	\$351,990	Magnolia	3187 SF
esign D	\$352,990	Design A	\$353,990
Design AS	\$352,990	Design C	\$359,990
arolina III	3053 SF	Design D	\$360,990
esign A	\$353,990	Design AS	\$359,990
esign C	\$359,990	Design CS	\$363,990
Design D	\$360,990	Magnolia II	3430 SF
esign AS	\$360,990	Design A	\$361,990
Carolina IV	3270 SF	Design C	\$367,990
Design A	\$360,990	Design D	\$368,990
Design C	\$366,990	Design AS	\$367,990
Design D	\$367,990	Design CS	\$371,990
Design AS	\$367,990	Magnolia III	3754 SF
ewberry***	2827 SF	Design A	\$379,990
Design A	\$339,990	Design C	\$385,990
Design B	\$340,990	Design D	\$386,990
Design C	\$345,990	Design AS	\$385,990
Design D	\$346,990	Design CS	\$389,990
Design AS	\$343,990	Wisteria ***	3094 SF
Design CS	\$347,990	Design A*	\$366,990
		Design B	\$366,990
			4070.000

Design C

Design D



*Model. All square footages shown are approximate. Homes noted with a *** are availalble with optional 3rd car garage.

Bloomfield Homes, L.P. reserves the right to change floor plans, specifications and prices without notice. 06.01.2018